HOW TO ORDER
MPS22
Model No. Body
Material Body Button Light LED
Color Terminal Terminal
Plating
LED
Voltage Wire
A0 Stainless (Natural)
1
2
3
Double flat
Non-flat
D Shape
F Flat N
E
P
Without LED
Ring
Power+Ring
J Solder terminal R Gold flash
Resistance
(About LED Voltage)
0V Without Resistance
3V Note: Red/Yellow LED type only.
6V
12V
24V
L0001 500mm wire leads
LED Color
LED Voltage
EXAMPLE:
MPS22-A01FE-     -JR-    V
MPS22-A01FE-     -JR-    V-L0001 (With wire)
LED Color
LED Voltage
Specifications
Rating: 2A / 36 VDC
Electrical Life: 200,000 make-and-break cycles at full load.
Mechanical Life: 1,000,000 cycles.
Dielectric Strength: 2,000V RMS@sea level.
(without wire leads).
Note: When the switches with the wire assembly, we only test the
           electric conduction and will not test the contact resistance
           on the wire.
Operating Temperature: -20°C to 70°C.
Travel: ABOUT 1.8 mm.
Operation Pressure: 4.5 ± 1.5 N.
Torque: 1~3 Nm
Materials
Bushing: Stainless Stee.l
Base: PA66, White (UL 94 V-0).
Actuator: PC, Translucent (UL 94 V-2), Stainless Steel.
Inner Assembly: PC, Transparent (UL 94 V-2).
Spring: Spring steel.
Sealing: Silicone, Translucent.
O-Ring: Silicone.
Terminal: Brass, Gold flash plated.
Contact: Brass, Coin silver, Gold flash plated.
Hex Nut: Brass, Nickel plated.
Wire: Standard wire UL 3385 - 20 AWG.
Manual Soldering:  Use 60 watts soldering iron and controlled the
temperature at 280°.
Duration of solder immersion: Max. 3 sec.
Soldering Process
Note: Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
Ingree Protection:
(Stainless)
1 White
0 Without LED